
 

 

Connect Card  
3 Ways to Connect! 
Fill out this form and place in the offering plate as it comes 
by, or text FBCPCconnect to 313131, or download our new 
FBCPC App and touch Connect at the bottom of the screen. 

November 5, 2017 
 

Please indicate which service you are attending this morning: 

9:00 am Service 10:30 am Service 
 

Please Tell Us About Yourself:  


Dr.  Mr.  Mrs.  Miss 
 

Single   Married  Newlywed  Engaged  Widowed 
 

Name:___________________________________DOB ___/___/___  

 

Spouse:__________________________________DOB ___/___/___ 
 

Address:_______________________________________________ 
 

City:________________________________ Zip: _______________ 
 

State: __________Home Phone: ____________________________ 
 

Cell Phone: __________________________________ 
 

Email:______________________________________________ 
 

Family Members Living at Home: 
 

Name:___________________________________DOB___/___/____ 
 

Name:___________________________________DOB___/___/____ 
 

Name:___________________________________DOB___/___/____ 
 

Name:___________________________________DOB___/___/____ 
 

I would like more information on: 
  How to begin a relationship with Jesus Christ 
  How to become a member of First Baptist Church Plant City 

  How to join a Sunday School Class 

  Please have a minister contact me. 
 

Are you currently a member of a church? 
  Yes    No 
 

Name of Church_________________________________________ 

FBCPC Pastoral Staff: 
 

Dr. Brian Stowe, Senior Pastor 
pastorbrian@fbcpc.com | Twitter @brianstowe 
 

Bill Bender, Children’s Pastor 
bbender@fbcpc.com  |  Twitter @bbender07 
 

Adam Cunningham, Missions & Connections Pastor 
acunningham@fbcpc.com | Twitter @adambeamer 
 

John Foxx, Spanish Pastor 
jfoxx@fbcpc.com 
 

Daniel Helms, Single’s Pastor 
dhelms@fbcpc.com  |  Twitter @danielhelms1325 
 

Ricky Lindsey, Student Pastor 
rlindsey@fbcpc.com  |  Twitter @rickylindsey79 
 

Dr. Steve Morris, Education & Administration Pastor 
smorris@fbcpc.com  |  Twitter @stmpcfl 
 

Ken Van Cura, Worship Pastor 
kvancura@fbcpc.com  |  Twitter @kenvancura 
 

Claude Walker, Senior Adult Pastor 
cwalker@fbcpc.com  |  Twitter @claudewalker62 
 

Tommy Warnock, Associate Pastor  
twarnock@fbcpc.com  |  Twitter @twarnockjr 
 

This week at a glance Order of Worship 
November 5, 2017 

Leading people beyond just good enough to experience “L.I.F.E.” in Christ. 

Morning Services   
 

Evening Service  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Blessed is the  Nation  
Whose God is the Lord 
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Prayer Needs 
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Name                                                               Phone 
_______________________________________________________________________ 

Vital Signs 
 

Dr. Brian Stowe, Pastor 

503 N. Palmer Street    Plant City FL 33563 

813.752.4104    www.fbcpc.com 

new. full. life. 

S PECI AL EVENTS AND  O PPORT UNIT IES FOR  GROW TH  AND  SERVIC E  
First Baptist Church Plant City exists to lead people beyond just good enough to experience “L.I.F.E.” in Christ,  

and we do this by helping you to Worship, Grow, Serve and Reach. 
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 to First Baptist Church Plant City 

Welcome  

SERVE 

Different in Christ 
“Finally Free!” Series 

 

 

GROW 

REACH 

mailto:kmiller@fbcpc.com
mailto:Kvancura@fbcpc.com

